
I.D.:	74890633

Transceiver	Gigabit

Data
publicarii

03.11.22 Coduri	CPV 31213300-5

Pretul
estimativ:

6.950,00	RON	-	6.950,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Transceiver	Gigabit	1310/1550nm	WDM	SingleMode	40km	1.25G	conector	LC.	Modul	optic
1310/1550nm	WDM	SingleMode	40km	1.25G	conector	LC-	Type	A	-	XGIGA.	Transceiver	Gigabit
1550/1310nm	WDM	SingleMode	40km	1.25G	conector	LC.	Modul	optic	1550/1310nm	WDM
SingleMode	40km	1.25G	conector	LC-	Type	B	-	XGIGA.


